Upflow,
Upflow / Horizontal,
Counterflow
CG90/92
Features and Benefits
90/92 Gas Furnace
HEAT EXCHANGER DESIGN
• Aluminized steel tapered S-curve design primary

Volts/
Hz/
Phase
Min.
Time
Delay
Breaker
or Fuse
Nominal
F.L.A.
Trans.
(V.A.)
Approx.
Weight
(lbs.)
CG90UB050D12B 50,000 45,000 90.0% 1.5 - 3.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 5.9 40 150
CG90UB075D12B 75,000 67,500 90.0% 1.5 - 3.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 5.9 40 180
CG90UB075D16C 75,000 67,500 90.0% 2.5 - 4.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 6.9 40 180
CG90UB100D16C 100,000 90,000 90.0% 2.5 - 4.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 6.9 40 190
CG90UB100D20C 100,000 90,000 90.0% 3.0 - 5.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 8.8 40 190
CG90UB125D20D 125,000 112,500 90.0% 3.0 - 5.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 8.8 40 215
CG90CB045D12B 45,000 40,000 90.0% 1.5 - 3.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 5.9 40 150
CG90CB067D12B 67,500 60,000 90.0% 1.5 - 3.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 5.9 40 180
CG90CB067D16C 67,500 60,000 90.0% 2.5 - 4.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 6.9 40 180
CG90CB090D16C 90,000 81,000 90.0% 2.5 - 4.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 6.9 40 190
CG90CB090D20C 90,000 81,000 90.0% 3.0 - 5.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 8.8 40 190
CG90CB112D20D 112,000 100,000 90.0% 3.0 - 5.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 8.8 40 215
CG92TB045D12B 45,000 41,000 92.1% 1.5 - 3.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 5.4 40 160
CG92TB067D12B 67,500 62,000 92.1% 1.5 - 3.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 6.1 40 185
CG92TB067D16C 67,500 62,000 92.1% 2.5 - 4.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 7.4 40 185
CG92TB090D16C 90,000 83,000 92.1% 2.5 - 4.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 7.2 40 195
CG92TB090D20C 90,000 83,000 92.1% 3.0 - 5.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 10.4 40 205
CG92TB112D20C 112,500 104,000 92.1% 3.0 - 5.0 1/2 120/60/1 15 10.4 40 215
D
ir
ec

ABASE569 1.841036 Combustible floor base for 24.5" wide units All "D" Width counterflow units
ACVK2 1.851001 Concentric vent kit All 90% models
Dimensions (in.)
Direction Model A B C D E F
CG90UB050D12B
CG92TB045D12B 17-1/2 16-1/2 14 10-1/8 2 ---
CG90UB075D12B
CG92TB067D12B 17-1/2 16-1/2 14 11-3/4 2 ---
CG90UB075D16C
CG92TB067D16C 21 20 17-1/2 13-3/8 3-5/8 ---
CG90UB100D16C
CG92TB090D16C
21 20 17-1/2 15 2 ---
CG90UB100D20C
CG92TB090D20C
CG92TB112D20C 21 20 17-1/2 16-1/2 1-5/8 ---
CG90UB125D20D 24-1/2 23-1/2 21 18-1/4 2-5/8 ---
CG90CB045D12B
17-1/2 16-1/2 16-1/4 3-11/16 4-1/2 3
CG90CB067D12B